
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2016-
00133

12/09/
2016

CACH, LLC Plaintiff
CACH, LLC vs. PUNCHES, 
LINDA SUSAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00760

12/09/
2016

CASCADE CAPITAL, 
LLC Plaintiff

CASCADE CAPITAL, LLC 
vs. CLINTON, SCOTT 
KEITH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00760

12/09/
2016

CLINTON, 
BELVADORE Defendant

CASCADE CAPITAL, LLC 
vs. CLINTON, SCOTT 
KEITH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00760

12/09/
2016

CLINTON, SCOTT 
KEITH Defendant

CASCADE CAPITAL, LLC 
vs. CLINTON, SCOTT 
KEITH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00757

12/09/
2016

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
WALLING, ZACHARY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00758

12/09/
2016

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
WHITING, RAYMOND W

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00759

12/09/
2016

GUZMAN, MICHAEL 
ANTHONY Defendant

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS, LLC vs. 
GUZMAN, MICHAEL 
ANTHONY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00759

12/09/
2016

GUZMAN, PAMELA 
KAY Defendant

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS, LLC vs. 
GUZMAN, MICHAEL 
ANTHONY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00759

12/09/
2016

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS, LLC Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS, LLC vs. 
GUZMAN, MICHAEL 
ANTHONY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2016-
00300

12/09/
2016

LEGRAND, WHITNEY 
JEAN Person 2

WOLF, HUNTER DAVID 
and LEGRAND, WHITNEY 
JEAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2016-
00154

12/09/
2016

NEWMAN, JOSEPH 
ALLEN Defendant

WINDOM, LAURA JEAN 
vs. NEWMAN, JOSEPH 
ALLEN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00946

12/09/
2016

PARKER, MICHAEL 
WADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PARKER, MICHAEL 
WADE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT & 
BATTERY BY 
STANGULATION, AFC 
2/MORE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2016-
00578

12/09/
2016

POINTER, 
TONYALE Defendant OS

W

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
POINTER, TONYALE

VIOLATION OF 
COMPULSORY EDUCATION 
ACT (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2016-
00579

12/09/
2016

POINTER, 
TONYALE Defendant OS

W

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
POINTER, TONYALE

VIOLATION OF 
COMPULSORY EDUCATION 
ACT (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2016-
00046

12/09/
2016

POWELL, SUZAN 
M Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
POWELL, SUZAN M

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2016-
00133

12/09/
2016

PUNCHES, LINDA 
SUSAN Defendant

CACH, LLC vs. 
PUNCHES, LINDA 
SUSAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2016-
00580

12/09/
2016

STEEPROCK, CATHERINE 
ROSANNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STEEPROCK, 
CATHERINE ROSANNE

VIOLATION OF 
COMPULSORY 
EDUCATION ACT (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00757

12/09/
2016

WALLING, 
ZACHARY Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
WALLING, ZACHARY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00758

12/09/
2016

WHITING, RAYMOND 
W Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
WHITING, RAYMOND 
W

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2016-
00154

12/09/
2016

WINDOM, LAURA 
JEAN Plaintiff

WINDOM, LAURA JEAN
vs. NEWMAN, JOSEPH 
ALLEN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2016-
00300

12/09/
2016

WOLF, HUNTER DAVID Person 

1

WOLF, HUNTER DAVID 
and LEGRAND, 
WHITNEY JEAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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